Around12 x 40HC .
 
	BRAND
	SETS ( 2pcs top/bottom)
	TOPS (1pcs pack)
	BOTTOMS (1 pcs pack) 
	BOTTOMS ( 2 pcs pack)
	TOTAL UNITS
	TOTAL PCS
	CARTON QNTY (PCS)
	VOLUME CBM
	GROSS WEIGHT
 (KG)

	NAUTICA
	42448
	19928
	23128
	28328
	113832
	184608
	4260
	284.32
	117036

	UMBRO
	54656
	21960
	 
	26384
	103000
	184040
	3813
	265.54
	119475

	HEAD
	29848
	12016
	37336
	 
	79200
	109048
	2776
	254.68
	79666

	STARTER
	4032
	2016
	
	 
	6048
	10080
	252
	15.48
	5628

	
	
	
	
	
	302080
	487776
	11101
	820.02
	321805


 
 
PRICE   : US $1.69 per 1 pc , not per pack. Take all  FOB Bangladesh
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